FINISH TOLERANCES
OTHERWISE
mm UNITS
MATERIAL
DRAWN BY
LEVEL DEVELOPMENTS
DRAWING NUMBER
ISSUE AMENDMENT DATE
USED ON TITLESCALE
DATE
UNLESS STATED
2:1 AV Range, Plastic Circular Vials AV8-40
J.H.L 28/06/2007
Acrylic Body, Hydrocarbon Liquid
Croydon, Surrey, CRO 2DN
Note:
Sensitivity : Minutes per 2mm bubble movement
Bubble Size @20°C
Centre Ring : Black
A B
F E
DC
Third Angle Projection
Vial Data For AV Type Plastic Circular Vials
Part Sensitivity Liquid Stock Minimum
Reference Description A B C D E F Minutes / 2mm Colour Item Order
AV8 Plastic circular vial, Ø8x5mm, Clear, 86'/2mm 8.00 5.00 3.3 2.5 ±0.35 86 Clear No 250
AV8G Plastic circular vial, Ø8x5mm, Green, 86'/2mm 8.00 5.00 3.3 2.5 ±0.35 86 Green Yes 50
AV10 Plastic circular vial, Ø10x6mm, Clear, 60'/2mm 10.00 6.00 4.0 3.1 ±0.4 60 Clear Yes 50
AV10G Plastic circular vial, Ø10x6mm, Green, 60'/2mm 10.00 6.00 4.0 3.1 ±0.4 60 Green No 250
AV11 Plastic circular vial, Ø11.3x6.2mm, Clear, 43'/2mm 11.30 6.20 4.0 3.1 ±0.4 43 Clear Yes 50
AV11G Plastic circular vial, Ø11.3x6.2mm, Green, 43'/2mm 11.30 6.20 4.0 3.1 ±0.4 43 Green Yes 50
AV12 Plastic circular vial, Ø12x7mm, Clear, 53'/2mm 12.00 7.00 5.0 3.7 ±0.5 53 Clear Yes 50
AV12G Plastic circular vial, Ø12x7mm, Green, 53'/2mm 12.00 7.00 5.0 3.7 ±0.5 53 Green Yes 50
AV12/30 Plastic circular vial, Ø12x7mm, Clear, 28'/2mm 12.00 7.00 5.0 3.7 ±0.5 28 Clear No 250
AV12G/30 Plastic circular vial, Ø12x7mm, Green, 28'/2mm 12.00 7.00 5.0 3.7 ±0.5 28 Green No 250
AV12/230 Plastic circular vial, Ø12x7mm, Clear, 230'/2mm 12.00 7.00 5.0 3.7 ±0.5 230 Clear Yes 50
AV12G/230 Plastic circular vial, Ø12x7mm, Green, 230'/2mm 12.00 7.00 5.0 3.7 ±0.5 230 Green No 250
AV14 Plastic circular vial, Ø14x8mm, Clear, 34'/2mm 14.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 34 Clear Yes 50
AV14G Plastic circular vial, Ø14x8mm, Green, 34'/2mm 14.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 34 Green Yes 50
AV14/53 Plastic circular vial, Ø14x8mm, Clear, 53'/2mm 14.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 53 Clear No 250
AV14G/53 Plastic circular vial, Ø14x8mm, Green, 53'/2mm 14.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 53 Green No 250
AV14/92 Plastic circular vial, Ø14x8mm, Clear, 92'/2mm 14.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 92 Clear No 250
AV14G/92 Plastic circular vial, Ø14x8mm, Green, 92'/2mm 14.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 92 Green No 250
AV15 Plastic circular vial, Ø15x8mm, Clear, 34'/2mm 15.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 34 Clear Yes 50
AV15G Plastic circular vial, Ø15x8mm, Green, 34'/2mm 15.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 34 Green Yes 50
AV15/28 Plastic circular vial, Ø15x8mm, Clear, 28'/2mm 15.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 28 Clear Yes 50
AV15G/28 Plastic circular vial, Ø15x8mm, Green, 28'/2mm 15.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 28 Green No 250
AV15/53 Plastic circular vial, Ø15x8mm, Clear, 53'/2mm 15.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 53 Clear No 250
AV15G/53 Plastic circular vial, Ø15x8mm, Green, 53'/2mm 15.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 53 Green No 250
AV15/92 Plastic circular vial, Ø15x8mm, Clear, 92'/2mm 15.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 92 Clear Yes 50
AV15G/92 Plastic circular vial, Ø15x8mm, Green, 92'/2mm 15.00 8.00 6.1 4.8 ±0.5 92 Green Yes 50
AV18 Plastic circular vial, Ø18x9mm, Clear, 40'/2mm 18.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 40 Clear Yes 50
AV18G Plastic circular vial, Ø18x9mm, Green, 40'/2mm 18.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 40 Green Yes 50
AV18/23 Plastic circular vial, Ø18x9mm, Clear, 23'/2mm 18.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 23 Clear No 250
AV18G/23 Plastic circular vial, Ø18x9mm, Green, 23'/2mm 18.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 23 Green No 250
AV18/30 Plastic circular vial, Ø18x9mm, Clear, 30'/2mm 18.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 30 Clear No 250
AV18G/30 Plastic circular vial, Ø18x9mm, Green, 30'/2mm 18.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 30 Green No 250
AV18/85 Plastic circular vial, Ø18x9mm, Clear, 85'/2mm 18.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 85 Clear No 250
AV18G/85 Plastic circular vial, Ø18x9mm, Green, 85'/2mm 18.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 85 Green No 250
AV18T Plastic circular vial, Ø18x9mm, Clear, 92'/2mm 18.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 92 Clear Yes 50
AV20 Plastic circular vial, Ø20x9mm, Clear, 30'/2mm 20.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 30 Clear Yes 50
AV20G Plastic circular vial, Ø20x9mm, Green, 30'/2mm 20.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 30 Green Yes 50
AV20/53 Plastic circular vial, Ø20x9mm, Clear, 53'/2mm 20.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 53 Clear No 250
AV20G/53 Plastic circular vial, Ø20x9mm, Green, 53'/2mm 20.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 53 Green No 250
AV20/92 Plastic circular vial, Ø20x9mm, Clear, 92'/2mm 20.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 92 Clear No 250
AV20G/92 Plastic circular vial, Ø20x9mm, Green, 92'/2mm 20.00 9.00 7.3 5.8 ±0.5 92 Green Yes 50
AV30 Plastic circular vial, Ø30x10mm, Clear, 37'/2mm 30.00 10.00 8.8 37 Clear Yes 50
AV30G Plastic circular vial, Ø30x10mm, Green, 37'/2mm 30.00 10.00 8.8 37 Green Yes 50
AV40 Plastic circular vial, Ø40x10mm, Clear, 46'/2mm 40.00 10.00 12.3/20.3 46 Clear No 250
AV40G Plastic circular vial, Ø40x10mm, Green, 46'/2mm 40.00 10.00 12.3/20.3 46 Green Yes 50
Dimensions (mm)